SUTHERLAND

DESCRIPTION

Teak frame available in Weathered, Natural or Clear Sedler finish.
Fitted furniture cover is available.

sutherlandfurniture.com

Plateau

Plateau Right Arm
Facing Daybed/sofa

79101RAF-Default

DETAILS & SPECS

Designer

Collection

Width

Depth

Height

Seat Height w/frame
Seat Height w/cushion
Arm Height

Com

Welt

Flange

Trim

Weight (Ib)

BonettiK ozerski

PLATEAU

101in/257cm

36in/91cm

26in/66¢cm

10.5in/27cm

14in/36cm

26in/66cm

10

5

5

255

357



